
    
      

    

   

      

       
       

        

 

 
  

 
 
 

   
   
    

 
   
   

   

COMPREHENSIVE DEVELOPMENT PLAN FOR PUDUCHERRY

PROPOSED LAND USE - THENGATHITTU REVENUE VILLAGE
 

¯ 
0 100 200 400 600 800 

Meters 

13 

5 

1 

9 

49 

6 

51 

48 

53 

2 

20 

78 

34 

33 

24 

21 

47 

23 

31 

50 

35 

22 

36 

52 

15 

79 

16 

74 

19 

81 

76 

25 

83 

4 

17 

28 

65 

84 

37 

75 

80 

58 

85 

18 

27 

14 

77 

72 

32 

67 

66 

68 

82 

26 

30 

59 

71 

40 

69 

73 
46 

70 
63 56 

39 
41 

3 

64 

38 

61 

29 

60 
57 

78 43 

11 

44 

4542 

10 12 

54 55 62 

Legend
Agricultural
Commercial Existing 
Grooves
Industrial Existing 
Major Recreational Use
Proposed Commercial
Proposed Industrial
Proposed Residential
Public & Semi-Public (Existing)
Public & Semi-Public (Proposed)
Public Utilities & Services (Existing)
Residential Existing 
Transport & Communication (Existing)
Transport & Communication (Proposed)
Water bodies and Canals 

PROPOSED LANDUSE - NOTIFIED UNDER SECTION 32 
OF THE PUDUCHERRY T&CP ACT - 1969 

VIDE G.O.MS.NO. 3/ 97/ HG.PDY.DT. 30.07.97 AND AMENDED SUBSEQUENTLY 
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